
80h - Cad - Dames Start: 13:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:36

1 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD/76/8H/8 VMOL 13.51 -0.4

2 1589 Van Tiggelen Lotte 05 CAD/76/8H/8 ATAC 13.74 -0.4

3 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD/76/8H/8 ADD 13.90 -0.4

4 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe 04 CAD/76/8H/8 BREE 14.18 -0.4

5 1037 Houben Kaat 05 CAD/76/8H/8 ACHL 16.14 -0.4

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 13:36

1 1191 De Saegher Steffi 05 CAD/76/8H/8 ACW 11.75 -2.0

2 1871 Maes Nienke 04 CAD/76/8H/8 VOLH 11.95 -2.0

3 1397 Steels Sita 05 CAD/76/8H/8 HAMM 12.53 -2.0

4 1189 Boonen Lore 04 CAD/76/8H/8 LOOI 13.05 -2.0

1176 Verhavert Amelie 04 CAD/76/8H/8 HAMM NG

1973 Koekelkoren Noor 05 CAD/76/8H/8 DCLA NA
 

100h - Sch - Dames Start: 13:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:42

1 3922 Wauters Emma 03 SCH/76/10H/8,5 DAC 14.73 -0.2

2 3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara 03 SCH/76/10H/8,5 VOLH 14.97 -0.2

3 3276 Sauviller Femke 02 SCH/76/10H/8,5 ACHL 16.09 -0.2

4 3662 Hermans Britt 02 SCH/76/10H/8,5 ATLA 16.56 -0.2

5 3297 Van Mengsel Femke 02 SCH/76/10H/8,5 ACHL 16.78 -0.2

6 3655 Verhulst Luna 02 SCH/76/10H/8,5 VAC 16.80 -0.2

7 2643 Gomrée Chloé 03 SCH/76/10H/8,5 CABW 18.16 -0.2
 

100h - Cad - Heren Start: 13:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:48

1 2018 Van Vliet Alexander 04 CAD/91/10H/8,5 KAAG 14.66 -0.6

2 1240 Van Der Vreken Stijn 04 CAD/91/10H/8,5 ACW 15.19 -0.6

3 0971 Christianen Lucas 04 CAD/91/10H/8,5 ACHL 15.21 -0.6

4 1224 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD/91/10H/8,5 GENK 15.33 -0.6

5 1811 Thompson-nwachukwu Holy-i 04 CAD/91/10H/8,5 ATAC 15.98 -0.6

6 1653 Van Neygen Zeno 05 CAD/91/10H/8,5 DAC 16.96 -0.6

7 1328 Henderickx Sander 05 CAD/91/10H/8,5 AVZK 17.85 -0.6

8 1544 Geleyn Daan 05 CAD/91/10H/8,5 OLSE 21.38 -0.6
 

110h - Sch - Heren Start: 13:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:54

1 3106 Callaerts Jasper 02 SCH/91/10H/9 WIBO 15.92 -0.5

2 2249 Simon Arthur 03 SCH/91/10H/9 CABW 18.31 -0.5

3139 Eyckmans Fedde 03 SCH/91/10H/9 ABES DSQ
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Polsstok - Cad/Sch - Heren Start: 13:30

Verwerkt: 14:46

1 3228 De Smedt Rens 02 SCH ATAC 3.40m

2 3099 Min Arne 02 SCH LYRA 3.30m

3 1419 Haeck Bjarne 05 CAD LYRA 2.10m

4 1667 Van Vlasselaer Artuur 04 CAD LYRA 1.80m

5 1290 Min Lars 05 CAD LYRA 1.70m
 

Hoog - Cad/Sch - Dames Start: 13:30

Verwerkt: 14:45

1 3519 De Troyer Marie 03 SCH VS 1.62m

2 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe 04 CAD BREE 1.59m

3 1463 Vermeulen Jane 04 CAD LYRA 1.53m

4 1466 Taelman Lola 05 CAD BVAC 1.38m

5 1420 Goor Emma 05 CAD ACHL 1.25m
 

Ver - Cad - Heren Start: 13:30

Verwerkt: 13:59

1 1811 Thompson-nwachukwu Holy-i 04 CAD ATAC 5.90m +1.1

2 0346 Sampson Yanni 04 CAD HUY 5.41m -0.4

3 1651 Ceulemans Jitse 04 CAD LYRA 5.38m -0.1

4 1514 Martorana Alessandro 04 CAD HAKI 5.36m +0.9

5 1528 El Hamrouni Idris 04 CAD HAKI 5.23m +0.2

6 0148 Simon Guillaume 05 CAD CABW 4.70m -0.1
 

Kogel - Sch - Heren Start: 13:30

Verwerkt: 13:42

1 3572 Brouwers Piet 03 SCH/5kg ABES 11.69m
 

Discus - Cad - Dames Start: 13:30

Verwerkt: 14:03

1 2144 Van Doninck Daphne 04 CAD/1kg ACBR 29.58m

2 1064 Vleugels Kirsten 05 CAD/1kg ACHL 28.88m

3 1606 El Ayadi Nisrine 05 CAD/1kg OLSE 28.62m

4 1610 Leloup Olivia 05 CAD/1kg LYRA 21.24m
 

400 - Cad/Sch - Dames Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:08

1 3426 Claes Noa 03 SCH VMOL 1:03.13

2 1705 Picard Kaat 05 CAD ACHL 1:04.34

3 1174 Robberecht Hanne 05 CAD HAMM 1:05.17

4 1315 Van Nuffelen Hannelore 04 CAD BONH 1:05.95

5 1614 Uyttendaele Silke 04 CAD ROBA 1:08.81
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400 - Cad - Heren Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:13

1 1661 Bals Thijs 04 CAD ACBR 59.47

2 1328 Henderickx Sander 05 CAD AVZK 1:02.45

3 1286 Van De Velde Kobe 04 CAD LYRA 1:02.75

4 0902 Verwaest Siebe 05 CAD ARAC 1:13.99

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:17

1 1663 De Clerck Timo 04 CAD ACBR 56.17

2 1119 Graux Siebe 04 CAD ATAC 57.23

3 0901 Verwaest Jonas 04 CAD ARAC 59.26

4 1402 Verspeurt Ruben 05 CAD ROBA 1:02.12

5 1610 Smet Liam 04 CAD ZWAT 1:07.51
 

400 - Sch - Heren Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:22

1 2773 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 51.68

2 2980 Van Eynde Frederik 03 SCH BONH 54.22

3 3208 Wuyts Lode 02 SCH ROBA 54.52

4 3191 Bacari Elie 03 SCH DCLA 55.05

5 3141 Horrevorst Dries 02 SCH ABES 55.78

6 3530 Willaert Tenzin 02 SCH BRAB 55.95
 

Speer - Sch - Dames Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:06

1 3512 Huvenne Lotte 03 SCH/0,5kg ACP 37.89m

2 2709 Reichow Mia* 02 SCH/0,5kg WS 29.68m

3 3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara 03 SCH/0,5kg VOLH 28.88m

4 3297 Van Mengsel Femke 02 SCH/0,5kg ACHL 24.00m

5 3717 Wouters Mirthe 03 SCH/0,5kg LYRA 23.85m

6 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH/0,5kg ABES 23.52m

7 3460 Van Turnhout Jorin 02 SCH/0,5kg ACHL 23.07m

8 3580 Caers Amelie 02 SCH/0,5kg LYRA 19.26m
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Ver - Sch - Heren Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:38

1 2878 De Reys Jonathan 02 SCH AVKA 6.05m +0.8

2 2773 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 6.01m +2.8

5.89m +0.2

3 3586 Kalu Okoma Prince* 02 SCH OLSE 5.90m +1.3

4 2876 Broothaers Milan 02 SCH AVKA 5.87m +0.9

5 3228 De Smedt Rens 02 SCH ATAC 5.57m +0.5

6 3139 Eyckmans Fedde 03 SCH ABES 5.55m +0.6

7 3450 Broeders Lennert 03 SCH LOOI 5.40m +2.4

8 3141 Horrevorst Dries 02 SCH ABES 5.27m +2.1

5.09m +0.5

9 3310 Bastah Julian 03 SCH HAKI 5.12m +1.3
 

Kogel - Cad - Heren Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 14:57

1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander 04 CAD/4kg KAPE 17.85m

2 0912 Stuyven Pieter 04 CAD/4kg HAMM 12.93m

3 0776 Willems Joris 04 CAD/4kg STAX 12.72m

4 1328 Henderickx Sander 05 CAD/4kg AVZK 10.51m

5 1146 De Schepper Daan 05 CAD/4kg ACKO 9.28m

6 1501 Daems Jelle 04 CAD/4kg ZWAT 8.92m
 

100 - Cad - Dames Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:47

1 1462 De Vries Sam 05 CAD LYRA 13.69 -1.6

2 1311 Hellemans Lore 05 CAD BONH 14.26 -1.6

3 1680 Van Eynde Leni 05 CAD LYRA 14.44 -1.6

4 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD VMOL 14.51 -1.6

5 0195 Brasseur Elise 04 CAD CABW 15.22 -1.6

6 1420 Goor Emma 05 CAD ACHL 16.18 -1.6

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:50

1 1728 Govaerts Marieke 04 CAD HAKI 14.11 -2.2

2 1727 Coenegrachts Ella 05 CAD HAKI 14.25 -2.2

3 1589 Van Tiggelen Lotte 05 CAD ATAC 14.30 -2.2

4 1037 Houben Kaat 05 CAD ACHL 14.53 -2.2

5 1705 Picard Kaat 05 CAD ACHL 14.69 -2.2

6 1029 Van Aelten Laura 04 CAD ACHL 15.07 -2.2
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 14:53

1 1189 Boonen Lore 04 CAD LOOI 13.30 -1.4

2 1133 Cuyvers Floor 04 CAD VMOL 13.84 -1.4

3 1506 Min Lena 05 CAD LYRA 13.86 -1.4

4 1766 Vranken Laure 05 CAD ATLA 13.86 -1.4

5 0509 Bulsei Margot 04 CAD CABW 13.95 -1.4

6 1228 Travers Nina 04 CAD GRIM 14.01 -1.4

7 1765 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau 05 CAD ACHL 14.63 -1.4

Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 14:56

1 1191 De Saegher Steffi 05 CAD ACW 12.89 -0.8

2 1412 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 12.94 -0.8

3 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 13.06 -0.8

4 1578 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD LYRA 13.10 -0.8

5 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 CAD LOOI 13.21 -0.8

6 1076 Coene Charlotte 04 CAD ROBA 13.21 -0.8

7 1171 Hellinckx Caro 04 CAD HAMM 13.47 -0.8
 

100 - Sch - Dames Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:59

1 3519 De Troyer Marie 03 SCH VS 13.09 -0.1

2 3366 Verhavert Eline 03 SCH HAMM 13.16 -0.1

3 3930 Eggers Marthe 03 SCH ACHL 13.52 -0.1

4 3670 De Haes Elle 03 SCH LYRA 13.70 -0.1

5 3293 Gielis Paulien 03 SCH DCLA 13.93 -0.1

6 3886 Marien Svelte 03 SCH LYRA 13.97 -0.1

7 2643 Gomrée Chloé 03 SCH CABW 14.38 -0.1

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:02

1 3922 Wauters Emma 03 SCH DAC 13.08 -2.6

2 3775 De Bie Catherine 02 SCH ACBR 13.20 -2.6

3 3927 Eelen Karlien 02 SCH ACHL 13.20 -2.6

4 3397 Allegaert Laurien 03 SCH GRIM 13.25 -2.6

5 3396 Allegaert Katrijn 03 SCH GRIM 13.39 -2.6

6 3581 Stuer Lotte 02 SCH LYRA 13.45 -2.6

7 3935 Oost Morgan 02 SCH AVZK 14.16 -2.6
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100 - Cad - Heren Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:06

1 1498 Van Den Bempt Michiel 04 CAD ACHL 12.73 -3.5

2 1371 Vanhove Zeno 05 CAD DCLA 13.50 -3.5

3 1243 Arnouts Glenn 04 CAD LYRA 13.62 -3.5

4 1290 Min Lars 05 CAD LYRA 13.74 -3.5

5 1544 Geleyn Daan 05 CAD OLSE 13.76 -3.5

6 1419 Haeck Bjarne 05 CAD LYRA 14.23 -3.5

7 1653 Van Neygen Zeno 05 CAD DAC 14.38 -3.5

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:09

1 1651 Ceulemans Jitse 04 CAD LYRA 12.36 -1.4

2 0346 Sampson Yanni 04 CAD HUY 12.81 -1.4

3 0968 Willekens Wout 04 CAD LOOI 12.86 -1.4

4 1528 El Hamrouni Idris 04 CAD HAKI 12.89 -1.4

5 1245 Van Hoecke Jarne 05 CAD LYRA 13.08 -1.4

6 1742 Duchateau Tiemen 04 CAD SPBO 13.13 -1.4

7 1767 Knuysen Yarne 05 CAD ACA 13.14 -1.4

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:13

1 0934 Verschueren Cedric 04 CAD ACW 11.70 -1.4

2 1516 De Pauw Marnix 04 CAD DAC 11.83 -1.4

3 0782 De Vuyst Seppe 04 CAD GRIM 12.05 -1.4

4 0971 Christianen Lucas 04 CAD ACHL 12.17 -1.4

5 1669 Wuyts Siemen 04 CAD LYRA 12.36 -1.4

6 0954 Kerkhofs Jens 05 CAD AVT 12.37 -1.4

7 1514 Martorana Alessandro 04 CAD HAKI 12.82 -1.4
 

100 - Sch - Heren Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:15

1 3310 Bastah Julian 03 SCH HAKI 12.43 -2.9

2 3102 Van Campenhout Roberto 03 SCH GRIM 12.48 -2.9

3 3099 Min Arne 02 SCH LYRA 12.73 -2.9

4 2892 Keppens Jacob 02 SCH DCLA 13.04 -2.9

5 3097 Bogaerts Timo 03 SCH LYRA 13.21 -2.9

6 2765 Libbrecht Jonathan 03 SCH GRIM 13.31 -2.9

7 2826 De Prins Michaël 02 SCH RAM 13.60 -2.9

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:18

1 3073 Lambrechts Maarten 03 SCH AVZK 11.98 -1.1

2 3070 Claes Jonathan 03 SCH ACHL 12.01 -1.1

3 2878 De Reys Jonathan 02 SCH AVKA 12.12 -1.1

4 3194 Cappaert Achilles 03 SCH KAAG 12.28 -1.1

5 3483 Bevers Yoshi 02 SCH BVAC 12.40 -1.1

6 3106 Callaerts Jasper 02 SCH WIBO 12.43 -1.1

7 3554 Vermeiren Aron 02 SCH GRIM 12.50 -1.1
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 15:32

1 3103 Moortgat Abel 03 SCH GRIM 11.35 -0.8

2 3657 Malfait Mathijs 02 SCH ATAC 11.49 -0.8

3 2993 Huysmans Timber 03 SCH GRIM 11.57 -0.8

4 3555 Davis John 03 SCH GRIM 11.64 -0.8

5 3493 Bex Ferhan 03 SCH LOOI 11.66 -0.8

6 3240 Vermeiren Jarne 02 SCH LYRA 11.68 -0.8

7 2804 Roelants Warre 02 SCH ALVA 11.75 -0.8

8 3229 Torfs Robbe 03 SCH ACHL 11.91 -0.8
 

Hoog - Cad/Sch - Heren Start: 15:15

Verwerkt: 16:41

1 3198 Verduyn Lennert 02 SCH ABES 1.90m

2 2881 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI 1.80m

3 1224 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD GENK 1.74m

4 1811 Thompson-nwachukwu Holy-i 04 CAD ATAC 1.71m

5 2249 Simon Arthur 03 SCH CABW 1.59m

6 0148 Simon Guillaume 05 CAD CABW 1.50m

7 1328 Henderickx Sander 05 CAD AVZK 1.50m
 

Polsstok - Cad/Sch - Dames Start: 15:15

Verwerkt: 16:18

1 1132 Vercaigne Mette 04 CAD VMOL 2.50m

2 1463 Vermeulen Jane 04 CAD LYRA 2.20m

3 1660 Wouters Imer 04 CAD LYRA 1.80m

3099 Bachurz Lisa 02 SCH DS GP
 

1500 - Cad/Sch - Dames Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:38

1 1057 Hermans Moia 05 CAD LAT 5:08.68

2 3305 Bernaerts Esther 03 SCH DUFF 5:10.12

3 1061 Biermans Stien 04 CAD ACHL 5:13.27

4 1993 De Jonghe Limme 04 CAD ACW 5:24.03

5 1147 Mertens Hasse 04 CAD LAT 5:32.11

6 1473 Smeyers Janne 05 CAD ACHL 5:42.11

7 1354 De Cock Lien 05 CAD LAT 5:43.65

8 1659 Vindevoghel Phebe 05 CAD LYRA 5:50.01

9 1093 Leijssenaar Nienke 04 CAD DUFF 6:14.15
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:45

1 1540 De Schepper Flore 05 CAD ASVO 4:57.80

2 1681 Van Eynde Mila 05 CAD LYRA 5:00.24

3 1190 Penneman Charlotte 05 CAD ACW 5:02.23

4 1085 Vanhoeck Emma 04 CAD DUFF 5:03.33

5 1062 Weyers Lore 04 CAD ACHL 5:03.92

6 0567 Benkhabecheche Nour* 04 CAD RCB 5:05.86

7 1616 Vandoolaeghe Ulrike 05 CAD ROBA 5:07.66

8 1084 De Dobbelaere Elke 04 CAD DUFF 5:17.41

9 2529 Frahtia Alia 02 SCH ACCO 5:18.31
 

1500 - Cad - Heren Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:52

1 1001 Dreesen Liam 04 CAD ROBA 4:28.46

2 0847 Leenaert Viktor 04 CAD AZW 4:31.75

3 1023 Slegers Lander 05 CAD SPBO 4:38.26

4 1094 Blomme Jarno 04 CAD KAPE 4:46.09

5 1180 Volders Alexander 05 CAD LOOI 4:47.30

6 0837 Leijssenaar Jeroen 04 CAD DUFF 4:49.33

7 1045 Pauwels Milan 05 CAD ACW 4:55.74

8 1350 Henot Niel 05 CAD RCT 4:58.51

9 1663 De Clerck Timo 04 CAD ACBR 4:59.08

10 1523 Van Den Eede Joppe 04 CAD ACBR 5:12.86

11 0900 Meeus Jorre 04 CAD ARAC 5:32.02
 

1500 - Sch - Heren Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:58

1 3281 Domen Remco 02 SCH BONH 4:21.70

2 2306 Lelievre Thibault 03 SCH WS 4:23.23

3 3041 Bruylandt Lander 02 SCH ALVA 4:26.27

4 3132 Chantrain Joppe 02 SCH LYRA 4:34.44

5 3130 Pardon Cédric 03 SCH RCT 4:36.11

6 3251 Bottu Kasper 03 SCH ROBA 4:48.31

7 3211 Van Loven Stan 03 SCH LYRA 4:49.43
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Discus - Cad - Heren Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:42

1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander 04 CAD/1kg KAPE 46.64m

2 0912 Stuyven Pieter 04 CAD/1kg HAMM 45.06m

3 0776 Willems Joris 04 CAD/1kg STAX 43.44m

4 1725 Guldentops Lars 04 CAD/1kg LYRA 35.98m

5 1501 Daems Jelle 04 CAD/1kg ZWAT 35.08m

6 1767 Knuysen Yarne 05 CAD/1kg ACA 32.87m

7 1982 Quadens Dean 04 CAD/1kg LYRA 21.96m

8 1419 Haeck Bjarne 05 CAD/1kg LYRA 19.71m

9 1290 Min Lars 05 CAD/1kg LYRA 18.20m

1064 Boucart Vic 05 CAD/1kg WIBO GP
 

Kogel - Sch - Dames Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:16

1 3853 Van Hoyweghen Sara 03 SCH/3kg VOLH 13.05m

2 3655 Verhulst Luna 02 SCH/3kg VAC 11.28m

3 3758 Boeynaems Florence 03 SCH/3kg ZWAT 11.25m

4 2709 Reichow Mia* 02 SCH/3kg WS 11.13m

5 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH/3kg ABES 10.85m

6 3297 Van Mengsel Femke 02 SCH/3kg ACHL 10.85m

7 3717 Wouters Mirthe 03 SCH/3kg LYRA 8.97m

8 3460 Van Turnhout Jorin 02 SCH/3kg ACHL 8.72m

9 3580 Caers Amelie 02 SCH/3kg LYRA 7.64m
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Ver - Cad - Dames Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:39

1 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 5.08m +1.1

2 1462 De Vries Sam 05 CAD LYRA 5.05m +1.0

3 1973 Koekelkoren Noor 05 CAD DCLA 5.04m -0.1

4 1727 Coenegrachts Ella 05 CAD HAKI 4.71m +0.1

5 1506 Min Lena 05 CAD LYRA 4.67m +1.3

6 1463 Vermeulen Jane 04 CAD LYRA 4.55m +1.0

7 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe 04 CAD BREE 4.53m +0.9

8 1728 Govaerts Marieke 04 CAD HAKI 4.47m +0.9

9 1589 Van Tiggelen Lotte 05 CAD ATAC 4.42m +0.2

10 1765 Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau 05 CAD ACHL 4.37m -1.1

11 1133 Cuyvers Floor 04 CAD VMOL 4.32m +0.8

12 0509 Bulsei Margot 04 CAD CABW 4.25m +1.7

13 1466 Taelman Lola 05 CAD BVAC 4.12m +0.9

14 1504 De Keersmaecker Eva 05 CAD LYRA 4.08m +0.4

15 0195 Brasseur Elise 04 CAD CABW 4.02m +1.8

16 1459 Billiaert Lies 05 CAD LYRA 4.02m +1.8

17 1420 Goor Emma 05 CAD ACHL 3.96m +1.1
 

200 - Cad - Dames Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:44

1 1578 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD LYRA 27.28 +0.4

2 1766 Vranken Laure 05 CAD ATLA 29.33 +0.4

3 1463 Vermeulen Jane 04 CAD LYRA 30.03 +0.4

4 1311 Hellemans Lore 05 CAD BONH 30.32 +0.4

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:47

1 1459 Billiaert Lies 05 CAD LYRA 30.21 -0.8

2 1466 Taelman Lola 05 CAD BVAC 31.34 -0.8

3 1504 De Keersmaecker Eva 05 CAD LYRA 31.92 -0.8

4 1029 Van Aelten Laura 04 CAD ACHL 31.94 -0.8

1660 Wouters Imer 04 CAD LYRA NG

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:49

1 1397 Steels Sita 05 CAD HAMM 27.65 -0.3

2 1228 Travers Nina 04 CAD GRIM 28.55 -0.3

3 1506 Min Lena 05 CAD LYRA 28.89 -0.3

4 1680 Van Eynde Leni 05 CAD LYRA 29.71 -0.3

1973 Koekelkoren Noor 05 CAD DCLA NG
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Reeks:4 Verwerkt: 16:53

1 1412 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 26.13 -0.6

2 1599 Peeters Margaux 04 CAD LYRA 26.37 -0.6

3 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 CAD LOOI 27.04 -0.6

4 1076 Coene Charlotte 04 CAD ROBA 27.15 -0.6

5 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD 27.40 -0.6
 

200 - Sch - Dames Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:17

1 3496 Cicilia Rune 02 SCH ATLA 26.75 -0.3

2 3583 Verhaegen Lissa 03 SCH LYRA 27.02 -0.3

3 3930 Eggers Marthe 03 SCH ACHL 27.59 -0.3

4 3783 Vranken Birthe 03 SCH ATLA 29.25 -0.3

3886 Marien Svelte 03 SCH LYRA NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:19

1 3927 Eelen Karlien 02 SCH ACHL 26.03 -0.9

2 3397 Allegaert Laurien 03 SCH GRIM 26.50 -0.9

3 3396 Allegaert Katrijn 03 SCH GRIM 26.85 -0.9

4 3581 Stuer Lotte 02 SCH LYRA 27.12 -0.9

5 3775 De Bie Catherine 02 SCH ACBR 27.38 -0.9

6 3276 Sauviller Femke 02 SCH ACHL 27.79 -0.9
 

200 - Cad - Heren Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:24

1 0346 Sampson Yanni 04 CAD HUY 25.77 -0.9

2 0968 Willekens Wout 04 CAD LOOI 26.27 -0.9

3 1371 Vanhove Zeno 05 CAD DCLA 27.06 -0.9

4 1290 Min Lars 05 CAD LYRA 27.10 -0.9

5 1419 Haeck Bjarne 05 CAD LYRA 30.49 -0.9

6 0800 Bruyns Warre 05 CAD ACHL 30.72 -0.9

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:31

1 1881 Claessens Xander 04 CAD HAC 24.43 +0.5

2 1146 De Schepper Daan 05 CAD ACKO 25.73 +0.5

3 1498 Van Den Bempt Michiel 04 CAD ACHL 26.16 +0.5

4 1355 Creemers Stan 05 CAD VAC 26.84 +0.5

5 1767 Knuysen Yarne 05 CAD ACA 27.10 +0.5

6 1742 Duchateau Tiemen 04 CAD SPBO 28.98 +0.5
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:30

1 0934 Verschueren Cedric 04 CAD ACW 23.19 -1.4

2 1169 Verbelen Mauro 04 CAD VS 23.56 -1.4

3 0782 De Vuyst Seppe 04 CAD GRIM 24.07 -1.4

4 1240 Van Der Vreken Stijn 04 CAD ACW 24.11 -1.4

5 1669 Wuyts Siemen 04 CAD LYRA 24.46 -1.4

6 0954 Kerkhofs Jens 05 CAD AVT 24.77 -1.4
 

200 - Sch - Heren Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:35

1 3657 Malfait Mathijs 02 SCH ATAC 23.41 -0.6

2 3209 Van Uffel Roan 03 SCH ROBA 25.57 -0.6

3 3139 Eyckmans Fedde 03 SCH ABES 25.62 -0.6

4 2826 De Prins Michaël 02 SCH RAM 28.15 -0.6

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:37

1 2773 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 23.52 -0.1

2 3073 Lambrechts Maarten 03 SCH AVZK 23.66 -0.1

3 3483 Bevers Yoshi 02 SCH BVAC 25.14 -0.1

4 2892 Keppens Jacob 02 SCH DCLA 26.69 -0.1

3099 Min Arne 02 SCH LYRA NG

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 16:39

1 3103 Moortgat Abel 03 SCH GRIM 22.89 -1.2

2 2993 Huysmans Timber 03 SCH GRIM 23.04 -1.2

3 2804 Roelants Warre 02 SCH ALVA 23.29 -1.2

4 2876 Broothaers Milan 02 SCH AVKA 24.03 -1.2

3493 Bex Ferhan 03 SCH LOOI NG
 

Ver - Sch - Dames Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:05

1 3519 De Troyer Marie 03 SCH VS 5.49m +1.6

2 3496 Cicilia Rune 02 SCH ATLA 5.22m +0.8

3 3916 Daems Silke 02 SCH ABES 5.13m +0.5

4 3670 De Haes Elle 03 SCH LYRA 5.06m +0.8

5 3655 Verhulst Luna 02 SCH VAC 4.56m +0.4

6 3656 Creemers Lola 03 SCH VAC 4.37m +1.2
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Kogel - Cad - Dames Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:42

1 2144 Van Doninck Daphne 04 CAD/3kg ACBR 12.57m

2 1973 Koekelkoren Noor 05 CAD/3kg DCLA 11.26m

3 1606 El Ayadi Nisrine 05 CAD/3kg OLSE 9.54m

4 1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD/3kg ADD 9.46m

5 1610 Leloup Olivia 05 CAD/3kg LYRA 9.40m

6 1064 Vleugels Kirsten 05 CAD/3kg ACHL 9.32m

7 1029 Van Aelten Laura 04 CAD/3kg ACHL 9.20m

8 1412 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD/3kg DUFF 9.08m

9 1680 Van Eynde Leni 05 CAD/3kg LYRA 8.59m

10 1420 Goor Emma 05 CAD/3kg ACHL 8.05m

11 1506 Min Lena 05 CAD/3kg LYRA 7.36m
 

Speer - Cad - Heren Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:33

1 1715 Berkmans Taro 04 CAD/0,6kg ABES 51.12m

2 0671 Debiere Milan 04 CAD/0,6kg CABW 42.08m

3 0475 Monfrans Thomas 05 CAD/0,6kg CABW 40.61m

4 1119 Graux Siebe 04 CAD/0,6kg ATAC 39.76m

5 1328 Henderickx Sander 05 CAD/0,6kg AVZK 34.19m

6 1146 De Schepper Daan 05 CAD/0,6kg ACKO 29.17m

7 0800 Bruyns Warre 05 CAD/0,6kg ACHL 26.03m

8 1501 Daems Jelle 04 CAD/0,6kg ZWAT 25.03m

1371 Vanhove Zeno 05 CAD/0,6kg DCLA GP
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